
Pos Nome Loc Pts. Bus Bus Win Elo +/-

1 José Carlos Anjos 2135 4,5 14 16,5 4 12 7,515 + 20 = 27,515 p

2 Luís Sá 1855 4,5 12 14 4 26 7,515 + 19 = 26,515

3 Joaquim Silva Pardal 2049 4 15,5 17,5 3 4 6,68 + 18 = 24,68

4 José Dias Pereira 1708 4 12,5 14,5 4 12 6,68 + 17 = 23,68

5 João Oliveira 1689 4 12,5 14,5 4 16 6,68 + 16 = 22,68

6 António Almeida 1671 3,5 11,5 13,5 3 28 5,845 + 15 = 20,845

7 Justino Miguel 2024 3,5 11,5 13,5 3 -21 5,845 + 14 = 19,845

8 Ferreira da Silva 1733 3,5 10,5 12,5 3 -4 5,845 + 13 = 18,845

9 Delfim Alves 1949 3 15,5 16,5 3 -16 5,01 + 12 = 17,01

10 António Figueiredo 1744 3 14,5 15,5 3 -9 5,01 + 11 = 16,01

11 Carlos Pedro 1289 3 13,5 15,5 3 43 5,01 + 10 = 15,01

12 Mário Garcia 1459 3 13 15 3 33 5,01 + 9 = 14,01

13 Manuel Cardoso 1959 3 11 13 2 -31 5,01 + 8 = 13,01

14 José Rita 1311 3 10,5 11,5 3 12 5,01 + 7 = 12,01

15 António Carneiro 1236 3 10,5 11,5 3 28 5,01 + 6 = 11,01

16 João José Santos (Chareca) 1356 3 10 10 3 9 5,01 + 5 = 10,01

17 Laurentino Correia 1287 2,5 13,5 15,5 2 38 4,175 + 4 = 9,175

18 Camilo Silva 1821 2,5 13 15 2 -26 4,175 + 3 = 8,175

19 Carlos Gonçalevs 1593 2,5 12,5 13,5 1 26 4,175 + 2 = 7,175

20 José Boino 1112 2,5 9 10 2 -2 4,175 + 1 = 6,175

21 José Mendes 850 2,5 9 9 2 40 4,175 + 1 = 6,175

22 Augusto Lapa 1407 2 13,5 15,5 2 14 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

23 Alexandrino Rogeiro 1069 2 13 13 2 36 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

24 Joaquim Ventura 1195 2 12 13 2 12 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

25 José M. Correia 869 2 12 13 1 43 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

26 António Monteiro 1367 2 12 12 2 -28 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

27 Vitor Chaves 850 2 10 10 2 31 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

28 Amadeu Almeida 980 2 9,5 9,5 2 26 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

29 Martinho Ribeiro 850 2 9,5 9,5 2 36 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

30 José Fernandes 850 2 8,5 8,5 2 33 3,34 + 1 = 4,34

31 Eduardo Fonseca 936 1 10 11 1 -2 1,67

32 Carlos Pinheiro 850 1 9,5 10,5 1 7 1,67

33 António Cabral 1112 1 9,5 9,5 1 -33 1,67

34 Fernando M.C. Figueiredo 850 1 7,5 7,5 1 -19 1,67

35 Rui Alves 850 0 9 10 0 -40 0

36 José Luís 850 0 8,5 9,5 0 -28 0
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1 GINÁSIO VILACONDENSE 16 49 56,5 17

1 José Carlos Anjos 4,5 14 16,5 4

2 Luís Sá 4,5 12 14 4

3 João Oliveira 4 12,5 14,5 4

4 António Carneiro 3 10,5 11,5 3

2 São JOÃO MADEIRA 14,5 55 62 13

1 Joaquim Silva Pardal 4 15,5 17,5 3

2 José Dias Pereira 4 12,5 14,5 4

3 Justino Miguel 3,5 11,5 13,5 3

4 Delfim Alves 3 15,5 16,5 3

3 AVEIRO 11,5 47,5 52,5 10

1 Ferreira da Silva 3,5 10,5 12,5 3

2 António Figueiredo 3 14,5 15,5 3

3 José Rita 3 10,5 11,5 3

4 José M. Correia 2 12 13 1

4 C CAMÕES 11,5 50 56 12

1 António Almeida 3,5 11,5 13,5 3

2 Carlos Pedro 3 13,5 15,5 3

3 Mário Garcia 3 13 15 3

4 António Monteiro 2 12 12 3

5 CAFÉ CRUZEIRO 10 36 58 9

1 João José Santos (Chareca) 3 10 10 3

2 Alexandrino Rogeiro 2 13 13 2

3 Amadeu Almeida 2 9,5 9,5 2

4 José Fernandes 2 8,5 8,5 2

6 GOUVEIA 7,5 41,5 43,5 6

1 José Boino 2,5 9 10 2

2 Augusto Lapa 2 13,5 15,5 2

3 Vitor Chaves 2 10 10 2

4 Rui Alves 0 9 10 0

7 ATENEU COIMBRA 7 38 42 5

1 Laurentino Correia 2,5 13,5 15,5 2

2 Carlos Gonçaleves 2,5 12,5 13,5 1

3 Joaquim Ventura 2 12 13 2

12,525 + 1 = 13,525

11,69

Classificação por Equipas Pontuação Ranking Nacional

26,72 + 6 = 32,72 p

24,215 + 5 = 29,215

19,205 + 4 = 23,205

19,205 + 3 = 22,205

16,7 + 2 = 18,7


